TNE Series
Performance Curve
Maintenance Free VRLA Battery
Deep Cycle Type
Motive Battery-Deep Cycle Type-TNE Series
ISO9001 ISO14001
HKEx Code: 00819

product is of strong accept ability under low
temperature.
þ Safety & reliability. Independent designed
automatic anti-dry and removable safety valve for
convenient common check as well as the sealing
function to reduce water loss in the process of
charge and discharge and to improve reaction
efficiency of sealing.
Motive Battery-TNE Series
(Deep Cycle Type)
Motive Battery-Deep Cycle Type-TNE Series
APPLICATION
Motive Battery-Deep Cycle Type-TNE Series
Product Specification
TNE6-190 6 159 169 187 260 180 247 252 28.5 10.24 7.09 9.72 9.92 62.8 I7
TNE6-250 8 213 225 250 260 180 270 274 34.0 10.24 7.09 10.63 10.79 75.0 I7
TNE6-250L 8 213 225 250 330 180 222 222 35.0 12.99 7.09 8.74 8.74 77.2 I7
TNE6-270 8 233 245 270 36.0 10.24 7.09 10.63 10.79 79.4 I7
8 158 165 180 10.31 7.17 11.02 11.02 73.9 I7
8 158 165 180 12.99 7.09 8.74 8.74 75.0 I7
10.31 7.17 11.02 11.02 79.4 I7
TNE8-220 12 190 200 220 330 180 222 222 36.5 12.99 7.09 8.74 8.74 80.5 I7
12 13.6 13.9 15.0 4.10 5.94 3.90 3.86 4.09 9.04 T2-1
TNE12-18 12 16.3 16.7 18.0 151 99 107 110 4.80 5.94 3.90 4.21 4.33 10.6 I9
12 22.6 23.2 25.0 181 77 6.50 7.13 3.03 6.69 6.69 14.3 I10
TNE12-26 12 23.5 24.1 26.0 189 100 130 130 6.70 7.44 3.94 5.12 5.12 14.8 I9
TNE12-35B 12 31.7 32.4 35.0 175 166 125 125 9.40 6.89 6.54 4.92 4.92 20.7 I10
TNE12-38 12 34.3 35.2 38.0 9.20 10.51 3.03 6.73 6.73 20.3 I10
TNE12-45 12 40.7 41.7 45.0 222 106 11.2 8.74 4.17 6.81 6.81 24.7 I10
TNE12-52 12 47.0 48.2 52.0 224 120 175 175 12.7 8.82 4.72 6.89 6.89 28.0 I1
TNE12-58 12 53.0 54.0 58.0 224 135 14.1 8.82 5.31 6.89 6.89 31.1 I1
TNE12-65 12 59.0 60.0 65.0 224 145 175 175 14.9 8.82 5.71 6.89 6.89 32.8 I1
TNE12-75 12 64.0 68.0 75.0 262 165 170 170 20.0 10.31 6.50 6.69 6.69 44.1 I3
TNE12-90 12 76.0 81.0 90.0 260 168 210 210 23.5 10.24 6.61 8.27 8.27 51.8 I3
TNE12-100 12 85.0 90.0 100 260 168 210 210 26.0 10.24 6.61 8.27 8.27 57.3 I3
TNE12-100L 85.0 90.0 100 17.64 6.61 5.75 5.75 60.2 I7
TNE12-125 12 106 113 125 330 171 214 214 32.5 12.99 6.73 8.43 8.43 71.7 I7
TNE12-125L 12 106 113 125 453 222 146 152 36.0 17.83 8.74 5.75 5.98 79.4 I11
TNE12-150 12 128 135 150 407 171 240 240 41.0 16.02 6.73 9.45 9.45 90.4 I7
TNE12-175 12 149 154 175 339 172 281 281 45.0 13.35 6.77 11.06 11.06 99.2 I7
TNE12-190 12 159 169 187 480 170 236 236 51.5 18.90 6.69 9.29 9.29 113.5 I7
TNE12-190S 12 159 169 187 453 300 146 152 52.5 17.83 11.81 5.75 5.98 115.7 I11
TNE12-200 12 170 180 200 484 235 170 170 55.5 19.06 9.25 6.69 6.69 122.4 I7
TNE12-230 12 192 205 230 532 207 220 226 59.0 20.94 8.15 8.66 8.90 130.1 I7
TNE16-12 16 10.9 11.1 12.0 151 101 109 115 4.65 5.94 3.98 4.29 4.53 10.3 I10
TNE16-17 16 15.4 15.8 17.0 201 113 100 105 6.35
Model
Nomina
l
Voltage

Nominal
Capacity
C20 (Ah)
1.80Vpc/25
°C
Dimension (±3mm)
Weight
(Kg)
±5%
Dimension (inch)
Weight
(lbs)
Terminal
L W H TH L W H TH
 7.91 4.45 3.94 4.13 14.0 I9
TNE16-25 16 22.6 23.2 25.0 250 100 128 132 9.00 9.84 3.94 5.04 5.20 75.0 I10
260 180 270 274
TNE8-180 262 182 280 280 33.5
TNE8-180B 330 180 222 222 34.0
TNE8-190 8 163 167 185 262 182 280 280 36.0
TNE12-15 151 99 98 104
TNE12-25 170 170
267 77 171 171